RegO® Compact First Stage Regulators
LV3403TRH (L) Series with BSP Threads
LV3403TRH (L) Series
Application
Ideal for use as a first stage regulator on any domestic
LPG installations requiring up to 45 kg/h per hour. The
regulator is factory set to reduce container pressure to
an intermediate pressure of approximately 0,45 or 1,5

below the limits in section 1.1, 1.2 and 1.3 of Article 3 are stated to be designed and manufactured with the sound engineering
practice of a Member State in order to ensure safe use.
Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Orifice Size Factory Delivery
Pressure Bonnet Vent Position Approximate
Vapour Capacity
LV3403TRH ¼” F-BSP ½” F-BSP 6,3 mm 1,5 bar Over Outlet 45 kg/h
LV3403TRHV9 ¼” F-BSP ½” F-BSP 6,3 mm 1,5 bar Opposite Gauge port 45 kg/h
LV3403TRL ¼” F-BSP ½” F-BSP 6,3 mm 0,45 bar Over Outlet 45 kg/h
LV3403TRLV9 ¼” F-BSP ½” F-BSP 6,3 mm 0,45 bar Opposite Gauge port 45 kg/h
NEW
Non freezing regulator
in all conditions